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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-67478        0457 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 53 ELIOT ST @ 47 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-67489        0549 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 138 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-67538        0806 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 253] STERN - 152 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-67555        0835 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM LINE - KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-67573        0913 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-67581        0938 PD-Animal Complaint Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-79-OF

24-67631        1105 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 294] BLACK - 50 BOGASTOW BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-67674        1257 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 211] MIDDLESEX SAVINGS BANK - 31 NORTH MAIN ST Apt. #A
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-80-OF

24-67709        1407 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-67712        1414 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 45 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
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24-67765        1605 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67771        1614 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWERLINES - PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67782        1630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST @ 1 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-67792        1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 756] PLAGEMAN - 92 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-67806        1716 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-67818        1738 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 790] 111 LAKE ST - 111 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-67820        1742 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67835        1758 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67838        1810 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 382] 21 WESTERN AVE - 21 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67840        1818 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67842        1819 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-67843        1821 PD-Animal Complaint Gone on arrival    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 54 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67856        1844 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-127-AR
            Arrest:    DE SOUZA, VAGNER FERREIRA       
           Address:    114 OAK LN Apt. #6   BROCKTON, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

24-67863        1923 PD-General Info Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67877        1959 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWER LINES - KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67885        2024 PD-Disturbance Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 506] CANNON - 216 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-67921        2158 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-67929        2216 PD-Vandalism Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

For Date: 05/21/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-68054        0541 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-68061        0602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-68063        0610 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 255 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-68083        0726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 796] PHELAN - 10 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-68102        0823 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-68204        1117 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68261        1323 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 188] KOEHL - 102 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68273        1338 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68275        1342 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 835] 86 COOLIDGE ST - 86 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-68289        1403 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GALVIN, THOMAS

24-68292        1407 PD-Burglar Alarm Cancelled Enroute    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 403] DACIER - 92 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-68380        1715 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST @ SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-128-AR
           Summons:    DA SILVA, MARCELO CRISTINO       
           Address:    143 GRANT ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    46
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-129-AR
           Summons:    SABAN ALAY, HENRY ESTUARDO       
           Address:    364 UNION ST   FRANKLIN, MA
               Age:    34
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-68392        1743 PD-Assist Other Agency Mutual Aid    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] DOVER LINE - FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
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24-68415        1829 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-68430        1856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-128-AR
           Summons:    DA SILVA, MARCELO CRISTINO       
           Address:    143 GRANT ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    46
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-68434        1909 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-68454        1957 PD-Assist Fire Department Mutual Aid    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 ABBEY RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-68508        2233 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-68511        2239 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

For Date: 05/22/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-68637        0622 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-68639        0633 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-68643        0644 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-68657        0742 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68670        0820 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68684        0849 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 MILLSTONE DR @ 54 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68694        0908 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 173 WESTERN AVE @ 194 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68700        0922 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 VILLAGE WAY @ 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68704        0930 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68707        0931 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68716        0945 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68719        0947 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 575] DALY - 52 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68733        1008 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 53 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68774        1111 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68794        1148 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 153 LAKE ST @ 100 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-68806        1203 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                       REDDINGTON, Kevin
       Refer To Accident:      657632AC

24-68827        1242 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] RECYCLE CENTER - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68883        1439 Restraining/Harassment Order Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-68889        1504 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-68952        1700 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 134 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-68968        1728 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-69019        1859 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-69035        1941 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-69119        2348 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

For Date: 05/23/2024  -  Thursday   

24-69207        0525 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69210        0542 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69230        0705 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69237        0717 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69238        0717 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69241        0725 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69250        0731 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-69257        0802 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69261        0809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69265        0814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69276        0831 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 92 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69284        0846 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69302        0918 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 WHITNEY DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-69304        0931 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69307        0938 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 90 N MAIN ST @ 1 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69311        0948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69327        1016 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69330        1022 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69336        1029 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 173 WESTERN AVE @ 194 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69340        1035 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-69345        1044 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 201] DESMOND - 187 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69347        1049 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69355        1059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69360        1109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69365        1116 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST @ 1 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69370        1132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69386        1210 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  10
  Dispatch Log  From: 05/20/2024  Thru: 05/26/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 06/07/2024

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69393        1224 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69398        1232 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69412        1311 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69418        1320 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 94 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69422        1328 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69450        1410 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69460        1423 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 24 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69463        1431 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-69490        1515 PD-Soliciting Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-69564        1739 PD-Assist Public Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-69566        1742 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 158 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

For Date: 05/24/2024  -  Friday   

24-69817        0544 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 615] MATROSS/ANTONIOU - 51 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-69845        0720 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-69851        0726 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-69854        0733 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] AREA OF HOLLISTON TOWN LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-69855        0733 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-69875        0818 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 516] MELENOVSKY - 57 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-69956        1044 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-83-OF

24-69973        1112 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 4 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-69983        1147 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 324] CICHOCKI / OSTROWSKI RESIDENCE - 15 DEXTER DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-69994        1212 Health & Welfare Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 380] SHERBORN MEADOWS - 43 KENDALL AVE Apt. #209
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70061        1411 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70129        1621 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70204        1858 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 344] ROBINSON - 28 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70209        1914 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70211        1921 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 344] ROBINSON - 28 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
   Original Call #:    24-70204

24-70218        1939 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 565] GIESEN - 21 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-70231        2007 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70264        2117 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70287        2220 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-70302        2258 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 771] 18 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-70304        2304 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 507] 48 FARM RD - 48 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 05/25/2024  -  Saturday   

24-70326        0019 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 188] KOEHL - 102 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-70333        0035 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 46 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-70351        0052 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-70482        0817 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70543        1053 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70544        1053 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70558        1130 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70608        1347 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 927] 68 WHITNEY ST - 68 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70616        1400 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] EVERSOURCE PROPERTY - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70625        1430 PD-Animal Complaint Unfounded    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-70659        1614 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70663        1622 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70675        1639 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 84 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70701        1718 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-70705        1730 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70708        1735 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70717        1744 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70733        1821 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST @ 1 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-70735        1823 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOSPITAL ROAD MEDFIELD - S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70737        1827 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70754        1918 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 854] 52 HUNTING LN - 52 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-131-AR
            Arrest:    HOLTSBERY, MARK E       
           Address:    351 PURCHASE ST   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    38
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 3RD OFFENSE
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-65-AC

For Date: 05/26/2024  -  Sunday   

24-70893        0102 PD-General Info Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-70917        0207 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70922        0219 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70928        0231 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 939] 259 WASHINGTON ST - 259 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Parent, Ryan
                ID:    Craig, David

24-70953        0332 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-70954        0337 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70961        0417 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-70973        0455 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-71025        0955 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                       Shock, Spencer

24-71078        1150 PD-Assist Other Agency Mutual Aid    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-71102        1257 PD-911 Hang Up Confirmed Accidental   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 174 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                       MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-71295        2030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                       RICHARD, ANDREW

24-71311        2050 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 83 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                       RICHARD, ANDREW
         Refer To Arrest:      24SHE-132-AR
            Arrest:    CARDOSO, DIEGO GUIMARAES       
           Address:    40 COCHITUATE RD Apt. #42   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    37
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-71373        2331 PD-Police Information Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN


